The Rhode Island February 2021
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Mar 08, 2021 02:53 PM

Contact Information Amended date: Mar 12, 2021 11:45 AM

Name: JANE KOSTER Phone: 4013399766
Address: 1 Richmond Sqg Ste 220AW
Email: state@lwvri.org Providence,RI
02906

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Elections

Reported Bills:

H5076



H5285

H5386

H5421

H5445

H5553

H5554

H5556

S0076 as amended

S0078

S0334

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:



