# February 2021 Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Mar 08, 2021 02:53 PM Amended date: Mar 12, 2021 11:45 AM

**Contact Information** 

Name: JANE KOSTER Phone: 4013399766

Address: 1 Richmond Sq Ste 220AW

Email: state@lwvri.org Providence,RI

02906

## Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid By
No Compensation reported.			

### Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expenditure	es reported.				

## Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything Of Value reported.							

### **Reported Contributions:**

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contributions reported.					

## **Reported Subjects:**

#### **Elections**

JANE KOSTER on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND

### Reported Bills:

H5076

H5076	Promote	JANE KOSTER on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND			
H5285					
H5285	Promote	JANE KOSTER on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND			
Н5386					
H5386	Promote	JANE KOSTER on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND			
H5421					
H5421	Promote	JANE KOSTER on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND			
H5445					
H5445	Promote	JANE KOSTER on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND			
H5553					
H5553	Promote	JANE KOSTER on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND			
H5554					
H5554	Promote	JANE KOSTER on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND			
H5556					
H5556	Promote	JANE KOSTER on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND			
S0076 as amended					
S0076 as amended	Promote	JANE KOSTER on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND			
S0078					
S0078	Promote	JANE KOSTER on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND			
S0334					
S0334	Promote	JANE KOSTER on behalf of LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS RHODE ISLAND			

# Reported Public Bodies:

No public\_bodies reported.

# Reported Executive Officials:

No executive\_officials reported.